financing needs.

Paul G. - Owner

Offering #11254110 | Yale Realty & Capital Advisors 14

Pro Forma Growth Assumptions
Start Date &
Hold Period

- Pro Forma Start Date: 9/1/2024
- Projected Hold Period: 5+ Years

Rental Revenue Growth

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

MH Site Rent $40 5% 5% 5% 5%

Rental Homes $50 $50 5% 5% 5%

Vacant Sites $40 5% 5% 5% 5%

Lease Up - 3 homes & 2 RV sites leased up in Yr 1.

Turnover & Collections Factor - Budgeted at 3% of rental income

Global Other Income Growth - Global other income growth of 5% per year

Global Expense Growth - Global expense growth of 3% per year

Real Estate Taxes

- Tax Reassessment Value: We estimate the taxable value could potentially double
after sale
- Tax Reassessment Liability: We estimate taxes will increase by ~$33k in year 2 of
ownership.

Disposition Assumptions - Exit Capitalization Rate: 9.25%
- Selling Expenses: 3.0%

PROPOSED FINANCING OVERVIEW

Interest Rate Loan Amount Amortization Interest Only Period Loan Term Financing Type

8.85% $4,600,000 25 Years 3 Years 10 Years POH Income Financing

15Offering #11254110 | Yale Realty & Capital Advisors 15

5 Year Pro Forma
YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5

INCOME

Potential Rental Income 1,049,460 1,143,540 1,229,820 1,291,932 1,355,736

Rent Increase Income 91,680 85,380 61,152 62,784 66,300

Lease Up 9,150 19,200 20,160 21,180 22,260

Less: Turnover & Collections Factor (34,032) (36,895) (38,758) (40,672) (42,693)

Less: Vacancy (15,900) (18,300) (19,200) (20,160) (21,180)

Other Income 3,000 3,150 3,308 3,473 3,647

Effective Gross Income 1,103,358 1,196,075 1,256,482 1,318,537 1,384,069

EXPENSES

Advertising 2,500 2,575 2,652 2,732 2,814

Auto Expense 8,000 8,240 8,487 8,742 9,004

Cable, Phone, Internet 300 309 318 328 338

Electric 6,600 6,798 7,002 7,212 7,428

General & Administrative 775 798 822 847 872

Insurance 42,000 43,260 44,558 45,895 47,271

Licenses & Permits 500 515 530 546 563

Meals, Travel, & Entertainment 500 515 530 546 563

Off-Site Management Fees @ 4.0% 44,134 47,843 50,259 52,741 55,363

Payroll Expense 150,000 154,500 159,135 163,909 168,826

Professional Fees 7,500 7,725 7,957 8,195 8,441

Propane 262 270 278 286 295

Real Estate Taxes 26,595 27,393 28,215 29,061 29,933

Real Estate Taxes Reassessment  32,473 33,447 34,450 35,484

Repairs & Maintenance 50,575 52,092 53,655 55,265 56,923

Replacement Reserves 16,400 16,892 17,399 17,921 18,458

Supplies 44,280 45,608 46,977 48,386 49,838

Trash 21,000 21,630 22,279 22,947 23,636

Total Expenses 421,921 469,436 484,500 500,010 516,049

Net Operating Income 681,437 726,639 771,981 818,527 868,020

Less: Debt Service (407,100) (407,100) (407,100) (457,580) (457,580)

Net Cash Flow 274,337 319,539 364,881 360,948 410,440

Offering #11254110 | Yale Realty & Capital Advisors 16

Cash Flow Analysis
YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5

RENTAL ACTIVITY ANALYSIS

Effective Rental Income 1,100,358 1,192,925 1,253,174 1,315,064 1,380,423

Other Income 3,000 3,150 3,308 3,473 3,647

Effective Gross Income 1,103,358 1,196,075 1,256,482 1,318,537 1,384,069

Less: Operating Expenses (421,921) (469,436) (484,500) (500,010) (516,049)

OPERATING EXPENSES RATIO 38.2% 39.2% 38.6% 37.9% 37.3%

Net Operating Income 681,437 726,639 771,981 818,527 868,020

Less: Annual Debt Service (407,100) (407,100) (407,100) (457,580) (457,580)

Net Cash Flow 274,337 319,539 364,881 360,948 410,440

PROPERTY RESALE ANALYSIS

Projected Sales Price 7,366,886 7,855,559 8,345,744 8,848,942 9,384,000

Less: Selling Expenses (221,007) (235,667) (250,372) (265,468) (281,520)

Less: Loan Balance (4,600,000) (4,600,000) (4,600,000) (4,547,422) (4,489,997)

Net Sale Proceeds 2,545,880 3,019,892 3,495,372 4,036,052 4,612,484

CASH SUMMARY

Net Cash Flow 274,337 319,539 364,881 360,948 410,440

Previous Years Net Cash Flow  274,337 593,876 958,758 1,319,705

Net Sale Proceeds 2,545,880 3,019,892 3,495,372 4,036,052 4,612,484

Down Payment (2,900,000) (2,900,000) (2,900,000) (2,900,000) (2,900,000)

Total Cash Generated (79,783) 713,769 1,554,129 2,455,757 3,442,629

FINANCIAL MEASUREMENTS

Cap. Rate on Cost 9.1% 9.7% 10.3% 10.9% 11.6%

Exit Cap. Rate Assumption 9.25% 9.25% 9.25% 9.25% 9.25%

Loan Constant 8.9% 8.9% 8.9% 9.9% 9.9%

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.67 1.78 1.90 1.79 1.90

Loan to Value Ratio 62% 59% 55% 51% 48%

Gross Income Multiplier 6.8 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.8

Cash on Cash Return 9.5% 11.0% 12.6% 12.4% 14.2%

Internal Rate of Return (IRR) N/A 12.1% 16.7% 18.6% 19.6%

17Offering #11254110 | Yale Realty & Capital Advisors 17

Thank you for
your
consideration

K E N  S C H E F L E R
Director - Upper Midwest

Ken@yaleadvisors.com
312-858-8906

See What Sets Us Apart

An award-winning, collaborative national
team of industry experts that provide
tailored service to our clients in their
dedicated markets.

THE ONLY TRUE NATIONWIDE TEAM TAILORED LENDING OPTIONS

Offering clients the lowest rates and fees while
providing the optimal loan terms, In addition,
our borrowers benefit from a 99% application to
closing ratio.

We have a proven track record of
netting sellers 10-20% more in proceeds
compared to selling direct.

YALE SELLERS NET 10-20% MORE FULL SERVICE SHOP

With access to our exclusive network of 2,500+
pre-qualified buyers and 200+ specialized